L4 SCREW PUMP SERIES
1
Screw Pumps & Systems
PUMP TECHNOLOGY
L4 SCREW PUMP
The intelligent design of the
Leistritz screw pumps offers
enormous advantages over other

g
L 4 N M H G C O T - - A H F S O H M K G T I V R O A I G Q S
DESIGN AND OPERATION L4 PUMPS L4 PUMPS TYPE CODE & DESIGN
↗ Overview L4 pumps ↗ Overview L4 pumps
Low
pressure:
N
Flow rate
Medium
pressure:
M
High
pressure:
H
m3/h 25 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1.000 1.500 2.000 3.000 4.000 5.000
l/min 416 1.666 3 .333 5.000 6.666 8.333 10.000 11.666 13.333 15.000 16.666 25.000 33.333 50.000 66.666 83.333
GPM 110 440 880 1.320 1.761 2.200 2.641 3.082 3.522 3.962 4.400 6.604 8.800 13.200 17.500 22.000
Bar PSIBar PSI
L4NGL4NOL4NT
L4NC
L4MG
L4HG
	 DISCHARGE PRESSURE AND FLOW RATE
Pump type Pump size Options design code Seal
No. of
spindles
Pressure
ranges
Design OD Drive screw Bearing Mounting Heating Mount.
flange
Inlet - outlet Relief valve Shaft
sealing
L 4 N M H G C O T - - A H F S O H M K G T I V R O A I G Q S
L 4 N M H G C O T A H F S O H M K G T I V R O A I G Q S
L 4 N M H G C O T A H F S O H M K G T I V R O A I G Q S
	116	 135	 150	 176	 220	 260	 310	 345	 405	450
	106	 126	 140	 164	 200	 240	 280	 330	 365	 410
	100	 116	 128	 150	 186	 220	 256	 295	 330	 365
L4NG/L4MG/L4HG - modular pump: pages 8-13
Pump type Pump size Options design code Seal
No. of
spindles
Pressure
ranges
Design OD Drive screw Bearing Mounting Heating Mount.
flange
Inlet - outlet Relief valve Shaft
sealing
L 4 N M H G C O T - - A H F S O H M K G T I V R O A I G Q S	 135	 172	 230	 295	 345	 395	 450
L4NC - compact design pump: pages 14-15
Pump type Pump size Options design code Seal
No. of
spindles
Pressure
ranges
Design OD Drive screw Bearing Mounting Heating Mount.
flange
Inlet - outlet Relief valve Shaft
sealing
L 4 N M H G C O T - - A H F S O H M K G T I V R O A I G Q S	 126	 164	 230	 212	 256
L4NO - cargo pump: page 16
Pump type Pump size Options design code Seal
No. of
spindles
Pressure
ranges
Design OD Drive screw Bearing Mounting Heating Mount.
flange
Inlet - outlet Relief valve Shaft
sealing
L 4 N M H G C O T - - A H F S O H M K G T I V R O A I G Q S	 96	 140	 186	 240
L4NT - submerged pump: page 17
L4 Pumps are selfpriming screw pumps with two screws in